
  
 

 

Committees/ Cells 
 

Sl.No Name of the 

Committee/Cell/Club 

Faculty 

Coordinators 

Contact Details Email id 

1 Academic Monitoring Cell Dr.Mona Sinha 9920585167 mona.sinha1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

2 Internal Quality Assurance 
Cell (IQAC) 

Dr.Deepa Nair 9619236504 deepa.nair@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

3 Women Counselling/ 
Empowerment Cell 

Dr.Mona Sinha 9920585167 mona.sinha1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

4 Code of Conduct/ Discipline 
Committee 

Prof.Alok Shah 9307022737 alok.shah@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

5 Alumni Association Dr.Pawan Koul 9873568697 pawan.kaul@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

6 Student Grievance & 
Redressal Committee 

Prof. Sheetal Patil 7774099974 sheetal.patil3@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

7 Sexual Harassment 
Committee 

Prof.Ujwala 
Kawade 

9765816149 ujwala.kawade1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

8 Anti-Ragging Committee Prof.Ujwala 
Kawade 

9765816149 ujwala.kawade1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

9 Library Committee Dr.R.D.Patil 9850056566 ramchandra.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

10 Incubation Centre Dr.Pawan Koul 9873568697 pawan.kaul@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

11 Research Advisory 
Committee 

Dr.Mona Sinha 9920585167 mona.sinha1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

12 Institution- Industrial 
Committee 

Prof.Rikhi Yadav 9326078352 rikhi.yadav@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

13 Student Counsellor 
Committee 

Dr.R.D.Patil 9850056566 ramchandra.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

14 Hostel Committee Prof.Archana 
Sakure-Ubhe 

8657008028 archana.sakure@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

15 SC/ST Committee Prof.Archana 
Sakure-Ubhe 

8657008028 archana.sakure@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
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16 Equal Opportunity Cell Dr.Rupali Taru 9867251101 rupali.taru@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

17 NSS Committee Prof.Archana 
Sakure-Ubhe 

8657008028 archana.sakure@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

18 Training & Placement, 

Corporate Relations, Career 

Guidance, Competitive Exam 
Cell 

Prof.Rikhi Yadav 9326078352 rikhi.yadav@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

19 PACE (Personality 

Assessment & Enhancement 

Centre) 

Dr.Evelina Brajesh 8789561719 evelina.brajesh@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

 

Students Support Cell 
 

Sl.No Department Name Contact Details Email id 

1 Head of the Department Dr.Mona Sinha 9920585167 mona.sinha1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

2 Examination Prof.Alok Shah 9307022737 alok.shah@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

3 Library Mr.Prakash Mane 9702868731  

4 Accounts Mr.J.D. 
Suryavanshi 

8104009810  

5 Students Section Ms.Priyanka 

Modi/Mr.Mahesh 

Bagvade 

8657008027/ 

9970990058 

priyanka.modi@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
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Clubs 
 

Sl.No Name of the Club Faculty 

Coordinators 

Contact Details Email id 

1 Marketing Club Dr.Deepa Nair 9619236504 deepa.nair@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

2 HR & CSR Club Dr.Mona Sinha 9920585167 mona.sinha1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

3 IT Club Dr.Rupali Taru & 

Prof.Ujwala 
Kawade 

9867251101

9765816149 

 

ujwala.kawade1@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

4 Finance Club Dr.R.D.Patil 9850056566 ramchandra.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

5 Sports Club Prof.Alok Shah 9307022737 alok.shah@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

6 The Startup & Innovation 
Club 

Dr.Pawan Koul 9873568697 pawan.kaul@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

 

 

 
 

 

Dr. Premasish Roy 

Professor & Director, 

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) 

Department of Management Studies (Off Campus) 

Navi Mumbai - 410210 

Contact: +91 8003609382 

email: premasish.roy@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

director.dms@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
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